

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 1-Jul-20

INSURANCE: China Taiping

MODEL: HYUNDAI IONIC

VEHICLE NO.: SH6423G

CC6/CTI 20007080/D2S3

Description	Qty	List Price	Amount	
Boot Lid <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,480.40	\$ 2,480.40	✓
Boot Lid Rubber <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 187.40	\$ 187.40	✓
Boot Lid Lock Upper <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 224.00	\$ 224.00	✓
Boot Lid 'H' Emblem <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 28.00	\$ 28.00	✓
Emblem-Hybrid <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 24.30	\$ 24.30	✓
Emblem-Ionic <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 31.30	\$ 31.30	✓
Front Lid Lamp(LH) <i>Crack</i>	1	\$ 794.40	\$ 794.40	✓
Boot Lid Trimboard <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 259.70	\$ 259.70	X
Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 11.00	\$ 11.00	X
Boot Lid Trimboard, Centre <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 159.60	\$ 159.60	X
Boot Lid Trimboard SIDE (LH) <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 92.50	\$ 92.50	X
Boot Lid Trimboard REAR <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 124.80	\$ 124.80	X
Rear Windscreen moulding <i>Hec</i>	2	\$ 142.30	\$ 284.60	✓
Rear Bumper <i>Trim</i>	1	\$ 459.40	\$ 459.40	✓
Rear Bumper Reinforcement <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 394.80	\$ 394.80	✓
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) <i>to Stock</i> N/N	2	\$ 188.10	\$ 376.20	X
Antenna Assy-SMARTK <i>broken mounting</i> <i>photo</i>	1	\$ 689.50	\$ 689.50	✓
Rear Bumper Centre Moulding Assy <i>Trim</i>	1	\$ 451.25	\$ 451.25	✓
Rear Bumper Lower Centre Moulding Assy <i>Rt</i>	1	\$ 47.50	\$ 47.50	✓
Rear Bumper Stay <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 138.10	\$ 138.10	X
Rear Bumper Side retainer (LH/RH) <i>NH</i>	2	\$ 85.80	\$ 171.60	X
Rear Bumper Cover Clips <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	✓
Rear Bumper Under Centre <i>distorted</i>	1	\$ 123.85	\$ 123.85	✓
Rear Bumper Side Under(LH/RH) <i>N/S broken o/s NH</i>	2	\$ 123.10	\$ 246.20	✓
Rear Bumper Rear Hook <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 94.60	\$ 94.60	X
Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp(LH/RH) <i>N/S distorted o/s NH</i>	2	\$ 82.90	\$ 165.80	✓
Rear Bumper Towing Cover <i>cut / distorted</i>	1	\$ 98.80	\$ 98.80	✓
Rear Bumper Reserve Light (Parking Brake Light) <i>Socket broken</i>	1	\$ 328.60	\$ 328.60	✓
Licence Lamp (LH/RH) <i>NH</i> <i>photo</i>	2	\$ 85.30	\$ 170.60	X
Licence Lamp WIRE <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 135.80	\$ 135.80	X
Tail Lamp(LH) <i>mounting crack</i>	1	\$ 870.40	\$ 870.40	✓
Tail Lamp Quarter Panel(LH) <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 208.90	\$ 208.90	X
Rear Panel <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 532.00	\$ 532.00	✓
Antenna Assy - TRUNK <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 689.50	\$ 689.50	X
Rear Panel Garnish <i>distorted / broken</i>	1	\$ 346.80	\$ 346.80	✓
Spare Tyre Holder <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 223.10	\$ 223.10	X
Spare Wheel Lock Nut <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 89.50	\$ 89.50	X
Spare Tyre Panel <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 892.50	\$ 892.50	✓
Panel Assy-Rear Floor Side (LH) <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 39.40	\$ 39.40	X
Rear Floor Chassis Member (LH) <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 1,863.40	\$ 1,863.40	X
Rear tray tools box LH <i>cut / distorted</i>	1	\$ 693.20	\$ 693.20	✓
REAR TRAY LUGGS CENTER <i>mainly broken</i>	1	\$ 354.20	\$ 354.20	✓

Exhaust Pipe Insulator NH		1	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00	X
Exhaust Silencer NH		1	\$ 943.50	\$ 943.50	X
Exhaust Pipe Hanger NH		1	\$ 29.20	\$ 29.20	X
Assy BSD Blind Spot Radar (LH) H H		1	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 1,625.00	X
Wiring Harness BWS Ext NH		1	\$ 988.90	\$ 988.90	X
12190.20			SUB TOTAL	\$ 19,441.10	
			LESS 20%	\$ 3,888.22	
9752.16			DISCOUNTED TOTAL	\$ 15,552.88	
Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker Hec	SN	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	✓
Boot Lid Comfort Cablink Tel No. Sticker NH	SN	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	X
Rear No. Plate + Trim Cover Ckale	SN	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	✓
Rear Windscreen Sealant Hec	SN	2	\$ 46.00	\$ 92.00	✓
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Dm	SN	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	✓
352.00			SUB TOTAL	\$ 382.00	
L. Jour Charge					
Panel Beating		1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	900
Spray Painting Charge		1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	700
Wiring Charge		1	\$120.00	\$120.00	30
Tuff Kote		1	\$120.00	\$120.00	40
Towing Charge		1	\$80.00	\$80.00	10
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass		2	\$120.00	\$240.00	120
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		1	\$120.00	\$120.00	40
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)		1	\$400.00	\$400.00	100
Re-set Rear ABS System		1	\$400.00	\$400.00	100
Remove/Refix Fuel Tank	1980.00	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	10
Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe		1	\$80.00	\$80.00	10
Four Wheel Alignment		1	\$120.00	\$120.00	10
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code		1	\$550.00	\$550.00	150
TOTAL LABOUR				\$4,910.00	
ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$ 20,844.88	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

02/07/20 @ 1730hrs

12084.16

Not Actual
Part by Part.

Supp 1414.64

7/P 13498.80

6 days

LKK Auto

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 3-Jul-20

INSURANCE: Chwa Teiping

MODEL: HYUNDAI IONIC

VEHICLE NO.: SH6423G (S)

Description	Qty	List Price	Amount
Rear Fender(LH) <i>Dent</i>	1	\$ 1,768.30	\$ 1,768.30
SUB TOTAL			\$ 1,768.30
LESS 20%			\$ 353.66
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 1,414.64
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.			

Iyar

LKK Auto

[Signature]